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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MenbHuk A3.

Lnmbanictuia P.B.

Metpis P.b.
JleciB AB.
®dipmaH P.A.
[Ay6uHcbkuin B.b.
Kozap AB.
Fenen B.I.
Binvk B.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2024

MigBonouncek

Kny6 PoratuH

B 330 [/ 49.524017 /] 26.2808723

25.08.2024 07:00:17

CoHAUYHO

9

207

118.289

0

0

0

Kogp,

227216
227225
227218
285154
227226
227158
185150
227255
285151

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

PoratuH 23 6
PoratuH 23 4
PoratuH 14 7
PoratuH 56 14
PoratuH 27 6
PoratuH 13 4
PoratuH 15 0
PoratuH 9 0
PoratuH 27 0

08:26:39
08:15:19
1412.42

1270.32

08:08:51
08:35:47
00:26:56

o

banun
477.00
360.50
466.50
474.00
447.50
378.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:43

banwu pasom
1907.88
1608.44
1561.99
1430.83
133549
1095.02
477.06
260.00
80.00



